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PanAm Lounge High Gloss

Armchair
AO017LCHG

Dimensions (mm)
775W
695D
900 H

Materials
Upholstered timber frame

Seat cushion with memory foam

Mild steel base with high gloss
lacquer finish

Optional Footstool
AO17FTHG

680W
450D
400 H

Cleaning and care

As most products are available in
arange of finishing options, please
request specific care instructions
from the showroom, depending on
your choice of finish.
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